METAL COLLARS
JC – SC – SCVCB
2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Australian Made Joining Collar (JC) is designed specifically for connecting flexible
ducts in various applications. Crafted to the highest standard from 0.55 mm Galvanised sheet
metal, the Joining Collar accommodates all common duct sizes, ensuring compatibility and
seamless integration.
Airfoil’s Australian Made Starting Collar (SC) finds frequent use in situations where flexible

Starting Collars
Sc
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
CODES SIZES
SC15 Starting Collar 150mm diameter
SC20 Starting Collar 200mm diameter
SC25 Starting Collar 250mm diameter
SC30 Starting Collar 300mm diameter
SC35 Starting Collar 350mm diameter
SC40 Starting Collar 400mm diameter
SC45 Starting Collar 450mm diameter
SC50 Starting Collar 500mm diameter
6(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Starting Collars with Volume control Blade
ScVCB
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
CODES SIZES
SCVCB15 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 150mm diameter
SCVCB20 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 200mm diameter
SCVCB25 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 250mm diameter
SCVCB30 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 300mm diameter
SCVCB35 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 350mm diameter
SCVCB40 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 400mm diameter
SCVCB45 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 450mm diameter
SCVCB50 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 500mm diameter